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 ANSI & ASTM Standard Test Application Information 

ANSI & ASTM 产品检测申请信息表 
 

尊敬的客户： 我们的服务始于您的申请和足够的信息，为能更好更快地为您提供服务，请提供以下所要

求的客户及产品信息，我们会为您指定客户服务专员为你们服务。如果方便，请用电子邮件的方式递交。

您提供的信息如果在本次申请过程中有改变，或对此申请表的内容有改进建议，请及时通知我们。 

We are very pleased to receive your application for an estimate/quote package, as well as 

an application for services of CBS. In order to better serve you, we request the following 

information: 

 

●Company Information 公司信息 

*Company Information 公司信息: 

1.Company Name 公司名称                                                   

English:                   

中文:                                                    

2.Address 公司地址          

English:                                                

中文:                                                  
3．Organization website address 公司网址： 

4. Communication 联系方式 

联系人：                                                     职务： 

TEL（电话）：                                             FAX（传真）：                         

E-mail（电邮）：                                         Post Code（邮编）：     

 

●Product Details 产品信息  

If possible, please attach a catalog sheet or pictures of the product. If you prefer, you may 

also mail or email these items separately using the contact info listed below. 如有可能，请附

上产品介绍（或使用说明书），爆炸图及照片。 也可将上述资料以邮寄或电邮的方式发送至： 

Email：info@cbsworld.com.cn  

Address:  北京市翠微路 2 号中国印刷科学技术研究所西座 X201 室   邮编：100036 

Attach File(s) 请在此注明您将提供的产品介绍文件名称: 
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如可能的话， 请同时用中、英文提供以下信息 

 

产品名称 

Product  

 

产品型号 

Model 

 

用途 

Destined for use 

 

申请检测的标准 

（请注明标注号，适用

时，请注明申请该标准

中那个检测项目，如

ANSI Z97.1—Impact 

test for tempered 

glass） 

1． 

2． 

3． 

4． 

5． 

6． 

7． 

8． 

主要市场 

Destined for market 

 

具体描述（材质、规格

等） 

Description 

 

商标 Trade Mark  

 

 

 

Applicant Signature：                                           Date： 

申请人签名：                                                         日期：           
  


